
 

Liberal Arts Council 
Council Members 2023-2024 

ELECTED MEMBERS 
 Education and Behavioral Sciences   Vacant 
 
 Humanities and Social Sciences   Heidi Muller  Communication Studies 
       (2023-2026)  heidi.muller@unco.edu  
 
       David Staton  Journalism & Media Studies 
       (2021-2024)  david.staton@unco.edu   
 

Monfort College of Business   Christine McClatchey Finance 
       (2022-2025)  christine.mcclatchey@unco.edu 
 
 Natural and Health Sciences   Nancy Geisendorfer Mathematics 
       (2021-2024)  nancy.geisendofer@unco.edu  
 
 Natural and Health Sciences    Joe Elkins  Earth and Atmospheric Sciences  
       (2022-2025)  joe.elkins@unco.edu   
 

Performing and Visual Arts   Mary Houston  Theatre 
      (2023-2026)  mary.houston@unco.edu  
 
University Libraries    Rachel Dineen 

       (2022-2024)    
 
CORE CURRICULUM COMMITTEE CHAIRS 
 Written Communication & World Languages Tara Wood  Composition   
       (2021-2024)  tara.wood@unco.edu  
  

History, Literature, and Humanities  Tom Smith  Philosophy  
       (2022-2025)  thomas.smith@unco.edu  
  

Philosophy and the Arts    Brian Casey  Music     
       (2022-2023)  brian.casey@unco.edu   
 
 Social and Behavioral Sciences   Chris McMahan  Economics     
        (2023-2024)  christopher.mcmahan@unco.edu  
 
 Mathematics and Natural Sciences  Angela Steele  Mathematical Sciences    
       (2021-2024)  angela.steele@unco.edu  
 
 International and Multicultural Studies  Heidi Muller  Communications Studies  
       (2021-2024)  heidi.muller@unco.edu   
 
EX-OFFICIO MEMBERS 
 AVP UG Studies/GE-25 Representative  Nancy Matchett  AVP of UG Studies 
 (non-voting member)    (2023-2024)  nancy.matchett@unco.edu 
  

Student Senate        Student Senate    
 (voting member)     (2023-2024)    
  

Undergraduate Council          
 (voting member)     (2023-2024)    
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